
STUDY START END DAY CITY KIDS CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Victorious Overcomers Accountability anytime ongoing Tues Virtual n/a Lindsey Whitmore lindsey.whitmore04@gmail.com

Bible Reading Group: Ephesians 5/13/20 6/10/20 Weds Virtual n/a Emily Henderson emily@thewelltraining.org

Iron Sharpening Iron:Prayer & Thessalonians 5/14/20 6/18/20 Thurs Virtual n/a

Laura Hess

Nikki Somerville

laura@thewelltraining.org

nikolode@me.com

STUDY START END DAY CITY KIDS CONTACT NAME CONTACT EMAIL

Not A Fan: Becoming a Completely Committed Follower of 

Jesus 2/3/20 5/18/20 Mon Virtual n/a Jen Hardy happytriplejs@yahoo.com

Reading Bible in Community: I Corinthians 1/21/20 ongoing Tues Z'hills No Pam Nodine prnlutzfl@gmail.com

Season of Prayer/Accountability    2/25/20 5/26 /20   Tues Virtual n/a Joni Villalobos jdvillalobos@msn.com

Bible Accountability and Journaling 1/9/20 ongoing Thurs Virtual n/a Amanda Umbaugh a.umbaugh13010@yahoo.com

Una vida más que maravillosa 1/16/20 5/28/20 Thurs Virtual n/a Gaby Dahl gabrielardahl@hotmail.com

Not A Fan: Becoming a Completely Committed Follower of 

Jesus 2/13/20 5/28/20 Thurs Virtual n/a Erin Cole erin@gatorsfans.com 

Bible Reading Group: Matthew 5/14/20 7/30/20 Thurs Virtual n/a Jennelle  Sherman jennelle@thewelltraining.org

Bible Reading Group: Acts 4/17/20 5/29/20 Fri Virtual n/a Kris Jensen kris@thewelltraining.org
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